
Date of creation:  
Version number: IND. A 

2329

30

28

2331

32

9/1520/02/2020

6999X5

16 381 394 80

2x

500 mm

BKWHYE BU

BK WH YE BU

AC BD

4x

A1 2 3 B C D

G

K

K

J

I

H

E

Part number: 1610279180



Date of creation:  
Version number: IND. A 

2334

35

33

BK

YE
BK + YE

GY

RD
37

36

38

10/1520/02/2020

6999X5

OFFSET
40%

VOL.
90%

SENS.
90%

A1 2 3 B C D

+APC Conn.PPB (GR) 16V, pos.15 RD

BK

GYConn. MR 60V (EH1), pos. 50

YE

42

46

35

A1 2 3 B C D

16 381 394 80

10

10 Nm

16 381 394 80

J

J

L

M

Part number: 1610279180



Date of creation:  
Version number: IND. A 

41

39

RD42 43 44

40

11/1520/02/2020

J

6999X5

(+APC) - Conn. PPB GR 16V

PPB GR

PPB GR

RD Pos. 15

Click!!

6541.E6

9865.39

6999.AN

EH1

PPB GR

Part number: 1610279180




